Labmix*

find your standards

Metallurgical Coke

Art. ID LECO-502-683
Unit 50 g (powder)
No Dangerous Good /not restricted

Deliverydetails

Labmix24 GmbH
Kesseldorfer Rott 24
46499 Hamminkeln
Germany

Tel:
Fax:
Web:
E-Mail:

+49 (0) 2852 96064 00
+49 (0) 2852 96064 24
www.labmix24.com
info@labmix24.com

Sulfur (S)
Carbon (C)
Hydrogen (H)
Nitrogen (N)
Ash

Volatile matter
Fixed Carbon

BTU/Lb

[7704-34-9]
[7440-44-0]
[1333-74-0]
[7727-37-9)]

0,76
88,5
~0,1
1,02
8,91
11

~12632
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